
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

M M2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORSE Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R10, M 6M 1M (FEL)M M2/1/1S. Smith 486551 37/0216

 2 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R10, M 4M 1M 3Y M2/1/1D. Hoskins 490529 15/0214

 3 GLENREAGH SKUD 1 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 2P M2/1/2G. Streatfield 473801 28/0212

 4 RICE'S LEGACY 1 Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R10, M 3M (FEL)P 5P M3/1T. Fleming 485972 17/0203

 5 MYRNIONG MASTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R9, M 6M 4M 2P M3/1B. O'Neil 476427 15/0173

 6 BLACK MASERATI 1 Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 3P M3/2B. Spence 488062 5/0106

 7 TORNADO TWIST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R10, M 5M 5P 6P M3/1N. Hand 487750 7/098

 8 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R6, P 7P 8M 6P M3/1C. Moss 491054 6/083

 9 FERNANDO'S POINT 1 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7Y 8P M3/2B. Spence 485575 9/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIPER ARCHER Last start placegetter MAT, 15/03/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/2P. Akers 524909 7/6225

 2 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1M. Munn 508704 12/2276

 3 GLENREAGH SKUD 2 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/1G. Streatfield 473801 28/5212

 4 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R10, Y 4Y 1P 4P 4/1/2W. Marmara 525627 7/4178

 5 RUSTY TRICK Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 4/1/1J. Antonelli 491881 7/6135

 6 OLSEN STREET Last start winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3G. Ernst 533365 2/1220

 7 DANCE A TANGO Last start winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2G. Muller 530427 3/2207

 8 PURPLE VIXEN Last start winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3B. Spence 531894 3/1150

 9 KEYOSHA Last start winner DUB, 20/03/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 3Y 5/4B. King 497379 1/0130

 10 SUPER FUNNY Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 4/1207

 11 CHILLI QUEEN Last start placegetter BAT, 22/03/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3M. Clarke 498564 4/1159

 12 AWAY MISS Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R5, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1M. Clarke 508921 7/6156

 13 TILLY THOMAS Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3Y 5/2R. Ryan 499059 3/2154

 14 FLASHY MANNER Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R6, P 2P 1Y 4Y 5/2H. Munn 500717 4/2150

 15 MAURITIAN POGBA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 535624 1/0147

 16 RUTLAND CHARLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 11/03/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 1/0131

 17 SAKKARI Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 532609 3/1120

 18 SHE KNOWS UNO 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3A. White 520903 5/1243

 19 JIMMY JOE 1 Last start Country winner MUS, 21/03/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4G. Wilton 530611 1/0142

 20 RICO'S GODDESS Last start Country winner MUS, 21/03/2021, R2, Y 1Y 5P 4P 5/4B. Allen 532831 1/094

 21 PIP'S DELIGHT Dropping in grade BAT, 15/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/7216

 22 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2P 1Y 5/3K. Fuller 521784 5/1256

 23 RICE'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R10, M 3M (FEL)P 5P 5/1T. Fleming 485972 17/11203

 24 HOOK IN QUINN Weighted points score HVL, 19/01/2021, R10 6P 4P 1P 5/3J. Eather 527602 2/1174

 25 MYRNIONG MASTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R9, M 6M 4M 2P 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 15/5173

 26 MAYBE GRACIE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R7, Y 3Y 2P 3P 5/4M. Capper 507301 2/0170

 27 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0148

 28 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/3147

 29 LILY GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4G. Muller 530423 1/0141

 30 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R10, Y 3Y 3P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/3137

 31 LOGISTICS LICKER Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4B. Garland 525989 1/0129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 ASTON SQUIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 3P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2126

 33 MY LIL LOUIE Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R3, Y 5Y 3Y 6Y 5/1M. Taylor 493086 6/3119

 34 LITTLE CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0119

 35 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7P 8P 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/2116

 36 CAWBOURNE RINGO Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 4Y 5/1N. Hand 526401 5/4115

 37 BLACK MAX OPAL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R9, Y 5Y 4P 7Y 5/4T. Anderson 507311 1/0112

 38 SHE'S A THIEF Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R5, Y 7Y 6P 5Y 5/4K. Anderson 530515 1/0111

 39 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3108

 40 BLACK MASERATI 2 Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 3P 5/2B. Spence 488062 5/2106

 41 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score TAM, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0105

 42 FRANCO FERNANDO 3 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 6P 7Y 6P 5/4M. Craig 523871 4/083

 43 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R6, P 7P 8M 6P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/083

 44 FERNANDO'S POINT 2 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7Y 8P 5/2B. Spence 485575 9/273

 45 IDLE MISS Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/069

 46 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8P 4Y 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/165

 47 AUNTY JABBA JAWS Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2020, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2B. O'Neil 492180 5/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 OLSEN STREET Last start winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3G. Ernst 533365 2/1220

 2 DANCE A TANGO Last start winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2G. Muller 530427 3/2207

 3 PURPLE VIXEN Last start winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3B. Spence 531894 3/1150

 4 KEYOSHA Last start winner DUB, 20/03/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 3Y 5/4B. King 497379 1/0130

 5 SUPER FUNNY Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 4/1207

 6 CHILLI QUEEN Last start placegetter BAT, 22/03/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3M. Clarke 498564 4/1159

 7 AWAY MISS Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R5, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1M. Clarke 508921 7/6156

 8 TILLY THOMAS Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3Y 5/2R. Ryan 499059 3/2154

 9 FLASHY MANNER Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R6, P 2P 1Y 4Y 5/2H. Munn 500717 4/2150

 10 MAURITIAN POGBA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 535624 1/0147

 11 RUTLAND CHARLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 11/03/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 1/0131

 12 SAKKARI Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 532609 3/1120

 13 SHE KNOWS UNO 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3A. White 520903 5/1243

 14 JIMMY JOE 1 Last start Country winner MUS, 21/03/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4G. Wilton 530611 1/0142

 15 RICO'S GODDESS Last start Country winner MUS, 21/03/2021, R2, Y 1Y 5P 4P 5/4B. Allen 532831 1/094

 16 PIP'S DELIGHT Dropping in grade BAT, 15/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/7216

 17 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2P 1Y 5/3K. Fuller 521784 5/1256

 18 RICE'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R10, M 3M (FEL)P 5P 5/1T. Fleming 485972 17/11203

 19 HOOK IN QUINN Weighted points score HVL, 19/01/2021, R10 6P 4P 1P 5/3J. Eather 527602 2/1174

 20 MYRNIONG MASTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R9, M 6M 4M 2P 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 15/5173

 21 MAYBE GRACIE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R7, Y 3Y 2P 3P 5/4M. Capper 507301 2/0170

 22 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0148

 23 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/3147

 24 LILY GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4G. Muller 530423 1/0141

 25 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R10, Y 3Y 3P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/3137

 26 LOGISTICS LICKER Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4B. Garland 525989 1/0129

 27 ASTON SQUIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 3P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2126

 28 MY LIL LOUIE Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R3, Y 5Y 3Y 6Y 5/1M. Taylor 493086 6/3119

 29 LITTLE CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0119

 30 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7P 8P 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/2116

 31 CAWBOURNE RINGO Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 4Y 5/1N. Hand 526401 5/4115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BLACK MAX OPAL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R9, Y 5Y 4P 7Y 5/4T. Anderson 507311 1/0112

 33 SHE'S A THIEF Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R5, Y 7Y 6P 5Y 5/4K. Anderson 530515 1/0111

 34 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3108

 35 BLACK MASERATI 2 Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 3P 5/2B. Spence 488062 5/2106

 36 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score TAM, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0105

 37 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R6, P 7P 8M 6P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/083

 38 FRANCO FERNANDO 3 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 6P 7Y 6P 5/4M. Craig 523871 4/083

 39 FERNANDO'S POINT 2 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7Y 8P 5/2B. Spence 485575 9/273

 40 IDLE MISS Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/069

 41 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8P 4Y 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/165

 42 AUNTY JABBA JAWS Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2020, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2B. O'Neil 492180 5/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P FFA 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STIGMATIZE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 1/1G. Muller 522143 11/10333

 2 SAIL ALONE Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 2P 2/1/1J. Antonelli 507476 11/7312

 3 GREEK BOMBSHELL Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 2/1/1W. Marmara 498264 19/16216

 4 MURPHEY 2 Last start Country winner MUS, 21/03/2021, R10, Y 1Y 3P 2P 3/1/2A. Syphers 495032 15/5344

 5 PERFECT NANGAR Dropping in grade WAU, 17/03/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 3/1/2C. Gardoll 525551 8/6192

 6 FERRARI BLASTER Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 3/1/2P. Akers 500707 12/5162

 7 EMIKO Dropping in grade GAR, 05/03/2021, R2, P 2Y 6P 2P 4/1/2W. Wakem 498136 9/5240

6 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 March 2021 - 09:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTBACK UGG Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 8P M/1A. Ivers 532822 0/0104

 2 RUTLAND JESS Last start placegetter GUN, 11/03/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1M. Ruttley 529806 0/098

 3 DINKYDI FRED Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 21/03/2021, R1, Y

TAM, 06/03/2021, R4, Y

2Y 3Y M/1A. Smith 526027 0/0132

 4 DIRECT THUNDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 06/03/2021, R4, Y 2Y M/1P. Midson 532385 0/0134

 5 WHAT'S TO COME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 15/03/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 3P M/1M. Clarke 534214 0/064

 6 FOLD BACK First start M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/00

 7 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score HVL, 12/02/2021, R1 6P 6P 4P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/058

 8 DINKYDI PIPPA Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7P 7P M/1J. Buckley 526030 0/052

 9 AWAY SON Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534211 0/050

 10 ZIPPER SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R1, P 5P 6P M/1S. Noad 526505 0/048

 11 COMB AND CUTTER Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R1, P 4P 7P M/1C. Burns 532824 0/048

 12 TOP JAZZ Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R1, P 6P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534212 0/039

 13 DINKYDI SQUIRT Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R1, P 8P 5P M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/039

 14 DRIVE BY BECKY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1J. Russell 531019 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P NG 340 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO HARDY Grade order Grade 4 1Y 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Lawson 530612 6/4278

 2 RAGIN' BAM BAM Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 6P 5/4A. Capper 531996 2/0182

 3 SECRET WILD ROSE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 6P 5/1A. Nash 495651 5/4177

 4 MAYBE GRACIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2P 3P 5/4M. Capper 507301 2/0170

 5 MISS IRWIN Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 530604 2/0164

 6 HALLY MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 8P 5/4R. Dawes 525633 2/0148

 7 ROAD TO GLEBE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 7P 5/4G. Wilton 530616 1/0141

 8 SKETCHY DAVID Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2113

 9 XALYNN BALE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 6P 5/1D. Browne 494346 5/3111

 10 EXTREME SHIAN Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2P 7P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P 4/5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STIGMATIZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Muller 522143 11/0333

 2 GLENREAGH SKUD 3 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/1G. Streatfield 473801 28/15212

 3 OSCAR AWARDS Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 497236 13/4195

 4 SHE KNOWS UNO 1 Last start winner GUN, 18/03/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1A. White 520903 5/3243

 5 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 1Y 5/4M. Munn 525565 4/0310

 6 JIMMY JOE 2 Last start Country winner MUS, 21/03/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4G. Wilton 530611 1/0142

 7 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R10, Y 4Y 1P 4P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 7/1178

 8 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 526250 2/0171

 9 DOZER MULWEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1C. Burns 497595 9/4153

 10 TRALEE DIESEL Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R7, P 5P 3Y 6P 5/4P. Midson 498897 4/0151

 11 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R10, Y 3Y 3P 4P 5/3W. Marmara 498259 7/1137

 12 BLOCK ME Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3A. Ivers 499546 7/1135

 13 TORNADO TWIST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R10, M 5M 5P 6P 5/4N. Hand 487750 7/098

 14 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 6P 7Y 6P 5/1M. Craig 523871 4/383
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIVERINA IVY Last start placegetter GUN, 11/03/2021, R7, P 2P 1Y 7P 5/4M. Munn 530602 3/0244

 2 SWIFT FOX Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 2Y 5/3J. Eather 529277 2/1192

 3 ROCK IT OUT Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/03/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4W. Wakem 529990 3/0237

 4 JIMMY JOE 2 Last start Country winner MUS, 21/03/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4G. Wilton 530611 1/0142

 5 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 526250 2/0171

 6 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 531372 1/0153

 7 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0148

 8 MAURITIAN POGBA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 535624 1/0147

 9 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7P 8P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 3/0116
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P NG 431 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS RAJA Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 3Y 5/4A. Ivers 533842 3/0208

 2 TRALEE ACE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 4P 5/2B. Spence 517804 5/2194

 3 OPAL SKY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1P 3P 5/3W. Wakem 499302 5/1179

 4 MULWEE BANJO Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 2Y 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0173

 5 TRALEE ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 5Y 3Y 6P 5/2T. Luke 517803 3/2145

 6 OPAL TRIER Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 531377 4/1144

 7 MISS BOGOTA Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3P 5Y 5/3B. Allen 492126 5/1139

 8 DOUBLE COPY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5Y 4M 5/4S. Farley 484854 5/0133

 9 BLACK MAX OPAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 7Y 5/4T. Anderson 507311 1/0112

 10 DANCER MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 4P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P NG 527 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OHANA GWEN Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1P 5P 5/3D. Browne 525991 3/1203

 2 SIMPLE SHEARER Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 1Y 5/4A. Ivers 532823 2/0156

 3 KYRON'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2P 4P 5/4S. Farley 498140 1/0154

 4 CAPPER'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 7P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0138

 5 TWO FOUR RICO Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 4Y 5/4B. Allen 532833 1/0126

 6 MY BRO LARSON Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 5P 5/2B. Allen 521386 3/2117

 7 SWEET ZEAL Grade order Maiden 3Y 7P 4Y M/1J. Russell 535235 0/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MURPHEY 1 Last start Country winner MUS, 21/03/2021, R10, Y 1Y 3P 2P 2/1/2A. Syphers 495032 15/6344
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Munn 508704 12/6276

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 March 2021 - 09:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score HVL, 12/02/2021, R1 6P 6P 4P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/058

 2 DRIVE BY BECKY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1J. Russell 531019 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENREAGH SKUD 4 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/1G. Streatfield 473801 28/15212
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 1Y 5/4M. Munn 525565 4/0310

 2 DANA BIG JOHNNY Dropping in grade GUN, 11/03/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1C. Rosier 498484 9/4219

 3 MOTOR CITY MOSSY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/03/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3T. Anderson 533154 2/1192

 4 DOZER MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1C. Burns 497595 9/4153

 5 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 6P 7Y 6P 5/1M. Craig 523871 4/383
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Saturday, 27 March 2021

P M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROLLING EMPIRE 2 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 01/03/2021, R3, P 5P M/1T. Anderson 532626 0/050
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